NAME
GALINDO,LOUIS PEREZ
BAYER,MELINDA MARGARET
SILVA,RAMIRO
ALLEN,ROSA THOMPSON
MCGASKEY,MARY WILLIAMS
STIDAM,FLORENCE MOSES
MUSCAT,SYDONIA RICACAR
YARBROUGH,JANIS LOUISE
DAVIS,CLAUDETTE REGENA
DAVIS,ERVIN
ANDERSON,MARGARET VERA
SIMPSON,LINDA RILEY
GODFREY,DOROTHY HOUSE
MAURINS,PETER ARVID
MENDOZA,DANIEL G
MENDOZA,OLGA G
ELLIS,PRISCILLA ERB
ELLIS,WILBERT EDWARD
KELLY,LORETTA SUSAN
GRIGGS,MARY J
ELLIS,EDWARD
ELLIS,FRANCES YVONNE
RICHARDSON,LORRAINE
MOORE,WESLEY NEIL
WALKER,VERNELDA CHAPPELL
LONGMYERS,VERNA EDMOND
PARSONS,BRENDA MANESS
BROWN,HAROLD JAMES
BROWN,REMA LOU
ALLEN,KAREN ELLA
GARCIA,BERTHA DIMAS
HAYNES,RUBY EARL
QUINN,ROBERT GREGORY

VUID
1002696311
1032233767
1032337298
1032340809
1032343750
1032345991
1032357931
1032358646
1032377317
1032377329
1032387815
1032399821
1032408850
1032418020
1032460665
1032460677
1032462036
1032462043
1032517560
1032585470
1032593745
1032593750
1032606938
1032637183
1032644745
1032652042
1032661222
1032752133
1032752146
1032792336
1032867539
1032943046
1033068268

RESIDENCE ADDRESS
807 BAY AREA BOULEVARD LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
331 BAY SPRING DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
10 CORONADO CIRCLE LA MARQUE TX 77568
908 34TH STREET GALVESTON TX 77550
3511 ORANGE AVENUE TEXAS CITY TX 77590
3307 AVE L GALVESTON TX 77550-4128
4702 WOODROW AVENUE GALVESTON TX 77551
1804 SYDNOR LANE GALVESTON TX 77554
6607 CARVER HITCHCOCK TX 77563
6607 CARVER HITCHCOCK TX 77563
1719 TWELVE OAKS DRIVE TEXAS CITY TX 77591
2721 MEADOW LANE LA MARQUE TX 77568
7506 PLOVER CIRCLE TEXAS CITY TX 77591
4823 WHARTON DRIVE GALVESTON TX 77551
1821 CARDINAL DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1821 CARDINAL DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
406 NORTH SHADOWBEND AVENUE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
406 NORTH SHADOWBEND AVENUE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
322 GLENEAGLES DRIVE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
3220 AVE Q GALVESTON TX 77550
2227 OCOTILLO STREET LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
2227 OCOTILLO STREET LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
2001 SUMPTER COURT LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
2308 ARIZONA AVENUE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
5109 ARBORWOOD DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
307 SOUTH COBB STREET TEXAS CITY TX 77591-3816
125 10TH AVENUE NORTH TEXAS CITY TX 77590
3903 PEBBLE BEACH DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
3903 PEBBLE BEACH DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1063 LONG REACH TIKI ISLAND TX 77554
427 11TH AVENUE NORTH TEXAS CITY TX 77590
7217 HERON LANE TEXAS CITY TX 77591
1208 MIDDLECREEK STREET FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546

PRECINCT
363
370
230
211
142
214
218
276
434
434
438
432
436
218
355
355
356
356
461
215
390
390
388
399
363
436
146
152
152
225
146
436
462



QUINN,ANNE LOUISE
BLUITT,VANESSA PHILLIPS
HARRIS,CORNELIA SARAH
YOUNG JR,CHARLES JOHN

ALFORD,RONALD DOUGLAS
RASMIJN,EDWINO
ALFORD,DORIS JEAN
SIMPSON JR,CARL
HALVERSON,NANCY ANN
OWEN,KELLY JO
HOLLIS-JOHNSON,CANZETTA M
AAMODT,MARIE ELAINE
FOWLER,WILLIAM HENRY
ZELMANSKI,DENNIS MICHAEL
GOMEZ,JACINTO M
TRAYLOR,RICKEY JOE
BENNETT,KATHLEEN BUTLER
BENNETT,CHARLES THOMAS
EVANS,CLAIRR
HILL,CATHARINE COBB
RASMIJN,MARIA H.G.H.
WARD-BARRETT,MARGARET LOUISE
GUNN,MARILYN J
EVANS,BARBARA JANICE
LINDSEY,PATRICIA FOWLER
BELL,OLLAM

BENDER,LINDA BETH
JACKSON,LARITA WHITE
GILLIAM,JAMES HERBERT

1033071325
1033314063
1033363539
1033424394
1033458688
1033571090
1033857128
1034030228
1034046661
1034048995
1034135921
1034157791
1034187914
1034219296
1034245836
1099560169
1118548272
1118548286
1126789060
1139926874
1152552798
1156115801
1167427468
1180054614
1208223400
1213565127
2127513517
2127825181
2131759193

1208 MIDDLECREEK STREET FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
2824 AVE K GALVESTON TX 77550
3328 AVE N GALVESTON TX 77550
713 QUAKER DRIVE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
906 AZALEA POINTE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
2017 ABERDEEN DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
906 AZALEA POINTE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
2721 MEADOW LANE LA MARQUE TX 77568
423 OLD COURSE DRIVE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
1608 17TH AVENUE NORTH TEXAS CITY TX 77590
7901 EMERALD OAK DRIVE TEXAS CITY TX 77591
324 PINE CREEK DRIVE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
7518 MEADOWLARK LANE TEXAS CITY TX 77591
2216 ABERDEEN DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1621 AVE N GALVESTON TX 77550
2016 RYMAL ROAD ALGOA TX 77511-7435
1910 24TH STREET GALVESTON TX 77550
1910 24TH STREET GALVESTON TX 77550
1423 WEST PARKWOOD AVENUE APT 6202 FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
203 BROOKDALE DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
2017 ABERDEEN DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
203 BROOKDALE DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1106 HIDDEN OAKS DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
555 NORTH FRIENDSWOOD DRIVE 1605 FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
609 ST MARY'S GALVESTON TX 77550
2331 33RD AVENUE NORTH TEXAS CITY TX 77590
5909 MISTY MEADOW LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
7310 SEAWALL BOULEVARD 207 GALVESTON TX 77551
125 10TH AVENUE NORTH TEXAS CITY TX 77590

462
214
214
356
354
355
354
432
461
148
436
356
436
355
214
479
215
215
462
364
355
364
354
357
206
150
363
224
146



